X [paHnpu 2022 dung 27-28 aBrycTta
Mecto (o]7[e)

BJ1 (CnopTUHr) My>XYKHbI
1 HUKONALWBWITN Bnagnmnp AcoHoBuy
2 NCTOMWH Hukonan AHgpeeBuny
3 JIAIYTWH Makcum EBreHbeBumy
4 XAMAOVEB Bacunuin AkpamoBuny
5 CTAPKOB Makcum Anekceesuy
6 MYXA Omutpun Neopruesuy

BJ1 (CnopTuHr) XXeHLMHBI
1 BAMAPAEBA Anuvca PomaHoBHa
2 LLMBKOBA Onbra BnagucnasoBHa
3 CEPOKOK Mapusa BuktoposHa
4 3AHVHA TaTbsiHa MuxaiinoBHa

KJIT My>X4MHBbI
1 NEHWH Anekcangp AnekcaHgposuy
2 MECTOB Hukuta OMuTpreBny
3 KANIMHWH KoHctaHTMH MakcumoBumy
4 YCTUHOBCKWIN Anekceit Hukonaesuny
5 UMKNLWEB Cepreit Cepreesuny
6 CEPOB [Omutpuin Bauecnasosuy
7 TMHC KoHcTaHTMH AnekcaHgpoBumd
8 YUYTPAKOBA Enusaserta [MuTpreBHa

Bapeboy My>X4nHbI
1 TAPAHBbXWH lMNasen OmuTtpresny
2 MNMOSBOEEB AmuTpui BavyecnasoBuy
3 BYCIIAEB [eHuc EBreHbeBmy
4 KOBAIEB AnekcaHap Cepreesuy
5 BOTAHOB Anatonun AnekceeBuny
6 JIEOHOB Muxaun bopucosuy
7 KOHTPEPAC BEHUTEC Xoce MaHyanb
8 CMOJIMH Uropb Bnagmumuposuy
9 KOCHBbIPEB Bacwunuin Anekceesuy

Bapeboy XeHLUnHbI
1 WETUHWHA TatbsHa CepreeBHa

KMC

Darta poxa

30.11.1988
16.10.1987
30.11.1987
24.08.1980
26.12.2007
15.01.1979

26.07.2000
24.06.1988
30.12.1992
14.07.1984

16.06.2005
17.11.1997
21.02.2006
12.08.1986
26.12.1987
01.09.1978
29.04.1978
29.04.2006

02.08.1985
25.05.1965
13.06.1977
09.09.1981
04.02.1069
11.11.1960
23.04.1991
11.04.1965
12.05.1979

16.08.1982

O6LwwecTBO

CO EBpasus
CK 3nnapa
CK 3nnapga

CO EBpasus

CK 3nnaga
LICKA
CK 3nnapa
CO EBpasus

CO EBpasus
CO EBpasus
CO EBpasus
CO EBpasus
OOCAAD
BoCIl
UAC
CO EBpasus

neocn
UAC
CO EBpasus
Soled)|
BoCN
OP®CN
CO EBpasus
CancaH
OOCAAD

CK 3nnapa

ExkaTepuHbypr
HoBocnbupck
HoBocnbupck
KapTtansbl
EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck

HoBocnbupck
Mocksa
HoBocnbupck
EkaTepuHOypr

EkaTepuHOypr
EkaTepuHOypr
EkaTepuHbypr
EkaTepuHbypr
MepBoypanbck
Bepésosckun

EkaTepuHOypr
EkaTepuHbypr

MepBoypanbck
EkaTepuHOypr
EkaTepuHbypr
BepésoBckun
Bepésosckun
Owmck
EkaTepuHbypr
Omck
MepBoypanbck

HoBocnbupck

1 Kpyr

235
218
221
176
223
194

213
217
218
100

158
187
183
194
166
182

97
144

190
198
189
160
177
189
154
135
112

156

2 Kkpyr

225
215
233
188
222
171

223
213
207

0

182
203
133
139
138
162
137
132
113

165

460
433
454
364
445
365

436
430
425
100

352
370
371
385
304
360
188
240

372
401
322
299
315
351
291
267
225

321

Cymma utor MecTo

A ODN - a woN B -~

N oo OO~ DN WO

© 00N WU o b~ 2N

120
113
103
102
95
93

91
93
89
82
82
81
62
52

94
83
72
73
72
70
62
53

54
32

61
55
54

54
53

29

_ A A JEE L I U I U U §

JEE L I (I UL U L UL U I

R U U U U (I U L (UL U I (S



X [paHnpu 2022 dung 27-28 aBrycTta

Pa3p.3B. [lata poxa O6uiecTBO PervoH 1 kpyr 2kpyr Cymmawutor Mecto @K 1/2
2 OEOUNIIOBA AHHa CepreeBHa ] 05.04.1984 CO EBpasus EkaTepuHbypr 133 110 243 2 21 28
3 AHTPOIIOBA tOnusa AnekcaHgpoBHa I 23.05.1985 CO EBpasus ExkaTepuHbypr 125 106 231 3 16

UHCTUHKTUB MYXYUHbI

1 MAJIbIX Anekcen AnekcaHgpoBuy CO EBpasus EkaTepuHObypr 160 136 296 1 32
2 KOINACWH CtenaH Butanbesuy CO EBpasus EkaTepuHbypr 130 101 231 2 18 16
3 MNMONULYK WMeaH Cepreesuy 1 01.06.1989 FTA EkatepuHbypr 123 99 222 3 15

JloHr6oy (IcTopumk) XKeHLWMHbI
1 30NTOTAPEBA Mapus UropesHa I 29.08.1984 CK 3nnaga HoBocnbupck 69 41 110 1 10
2 COKOI Onbra BuktoposHa I 10.08.1979 HoBocubupck 61 35 96 2 2

JloHr6oy (Ictopuk) My>k4mHbI

1 TIOPEEB Ackap AHBapoBuy KMC 04.10.1973 CK 3nnaga HoBocnbupck 125 116 241 1 28 24 25
2 KOPIKOKWH AnekcaHap OmuTpresny KMC 12.11.1978 COKO3 CHN EkatepuHbypr 82 68 150 7 33 23 5
3 PAXPUTOMHOB Nnbaap MapatoBuy 19.09.1994 KblpbIC YKCbI YenabuHck 99 84 183 4 31 9 19
4 ABJPA®UKOB Tarup Haguposu4 16.10.1988 KbipbIC YKCblI YenabuHck 119 80 199 3 48 20 15
5 CAObIKOB UnbHyp Manuesuy MC 10.03.1974 ToCH XMAO 114 92 206 2 26
6 BAVCYPWH Pyctam HacumbsiHoBMY 28.12.1988 Kbipbic YKebl YenabuHck 100 79 179 5 25
7 BENMKOB Makcum Onerosuy 12.03.1980 CO EBpasus EkaTepuHOypr 88 66 154 6 17

Apbanet MyX4uHbl
1 KYLU Bnagnumup ®énoposuy MCMK 10.06.1952 CO EBpasus ExkaTepuHbypr 176 201 377 1

JEE L (I U I (S U L U §



