<b>13</b> Гранпри 2022 Филд 27-28 августа	-		05		1	0	0	Maria	A IC	4/0-		
есто ФИО	Разр. зв.	Дата рожд	Общество	Регион	1 круг	2 круг	Сумма итог	Место	ФК	1/2	Финал	
БЛ (Спортинг) мужчины	ич МС	30.11.1988	CO Eppeare	Екаториибира	225	225	460	1	120	50	61	
1 НИКОЛАШВИЛИ Владимир Ясонові 2 ИСТОМИН Николай Андреевич	ич IVIC	16.10.1987	СО Евразия СК Эллада	Екатеринбург	235 218	215	433	4	113	50 54		
3 ЛАГУТИН Максим Евгеньевич	MC	30.11.1987	СК Эллада	Новосибирск			453					
	IVIC		СК Эллада	Новосибирск	221	233		2	103	42		
4 ХАМАДИЕВ Василий Акрамович	N40	24.08.1980	00 5	Карталы	176	188	364	6	102	50	48	
5 СТАРКОВ Максим Алексеевич	MC	26.12.2007	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	223	222	445	3	95			
6 МУХА Дмитрий Георгиевич		15.01.1979		Челябинск	194	171	365	5	93			
БЛ (Спортинг) женщины												
1 ЗАМАРАЕВА Алиса Романовна	КМС	26.07.2000	СК Эллада	Новосибирск	213	223	436	1			54	
2 ШИБКОВА Ольга Владиславовна	КМС	24.06.1988	ЦСКА	Москва	217	213	430	2		54	53	
3 СЕРДЮК Мария Викторовна	КМС	30.12.1992	СК Эллада	Новосибирск	218	207	425	3		32		
4 ЗАНИНА Татьяна Михайловна	КМС	14.07.1984	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	100	0	100	4				
КЛ мужчины												
1 ПЕНИН Александр Александрович	КМС	16.06.2005	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	158	194	352	5	91	43	44	
2 ПЕСТОВ Никита Дмитриевич	I	17.11.1997	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	187	183	370	3	93	42	43	
3 КАЛИНИН Константин Максимович	KMC	21.02.2006	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	183	188	371	2	89	38	55	
4 УСТИНОВСКИЙ Алексей Николаеви	ич КМС	12.08.1986	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	194	191	385	1	82	40	45	
5 ЧИКИШЕВ Сергей Сергеевич		26.12.1987	ДОСААФ	Первоуральск	166	138	304	6	82			
6 СЕРОВ Дмитрий Вячеславович		01.09.1978	БФСЛ	Берёзовский	182	178	360	4	81			
7 ГИНС Константин Александрович		29.04.1978	UAC	Екатеринбург	97	91	188	8	62			
8 ЧУПРАКОВА Елизавета Дмитриевна	a I	29.04.2006	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	144	96	240	7	52			
Баребоу мужчины	_											
1 ТАРАНЬЖИН Павел Дмитриевич	КМС	02.08.1985	ПФСЛ	Первоуральск	190	182	372	2	94	43	43	
2 ПОЗДЕЕВ Дмитрий Вячеславович	MC	25.05.1965	UAC	Екатеринбург	198	203	401	1	83	51	42	
3 БУСЛАЕВ Денис Евгеньевич	I	13.06.1977	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	189	133	322	4	72	33	45	
4 КОВАЛЁВ Александр Сергеевич	1	09.09.1981	БФСЛ	Берёзовский	160	139	299	6	73	36		
5 БОТАНОВ Анатолий Алексеевич		04.02.1069	БФСЛ	Берёзовский	177	138	315	5	72	50	30	
6 ЛЕОНОВ Михаил Борисович	КМС	11.11.1960	ОРФСЛ	Омск	189	162	351	3	70			
7 КОНТРЕРАС БЕНИТЕС Хосе Мануэ		23.04.1991	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	154	137	291	7	62			
8 СМОЛИН Игорь Владимирович	I NIVIC	11.04.1965	СО Евразия	Омск	135	132	267	8	53			
9 КОСНЫРЕВ Василий Алексеевич	1	12.05.1979	ДОСААФ		112	113		9	55			
э коспытер расилии Алексеевич		12.05.1979	дослаф	Первоуральск	112	113	223	9				
Баребоу женщины												
1 ЩЕТИНИНА Татьяна Сергеевна	КМС	16.08.1982	СК Эллада	Новосибирск	156	165	321	1			29	

	Гранпри 2022 Филд 27-28 августа	Doon or	Пото пошт	05	Down -	4	0	C:	Magne	<b>ф</b> К —	4/0	<b>A</b>	
то	ФИО	Разр. зв.	Дата рожд	Общество	Регион	1 круг	2 круг	Сумма итог		ФК	1/2	Финал	
	ФЕФИЛОВА Анна Сергеевна	III	05.04.1984	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	133	110		2		21	28	
3	АНТРОПОВА Юлия Александровна	II	23.05.1985	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	125	106	231	3		16		
	Инстинктив мужчины												
1	МАЛЫХ Алексей Александрович			СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	160	136	296	1			32	
2	КОПАСИН Степан Витальевич			СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	130	101	231	2		18	16	
3	ПОЛИЩУК Иван Сергеевич	III	01.06.1989	FTA	Екатеринбург	123	99	222	3		15		
	Лонгбоу (Историк) женщины												
1	ЗОЛОТАРЁВА Мария Игоревна	I	29.08.1984	СК Эллада	Новосибирск	69	41	110	1			10	
2	СОКОЛ Ольга Викторовна	l	10.08.1979		Новосибирск	61	35	96	2			2	
	Лонгбоу (Историк) мужчины												
1	ТЮРЕЕВ Аскар Анварович	KMC	04.10.1973	СК Эллада	Новосибирск	125	116	241	1	28	24	25	
2	КОРЮКИН Александр Дмитриевич	KMC	12.11.1978	СОЮЗ СИЛ	Екатеринбург	82	68	150	7	33	23	5	
3	ФАХРИТДИНОВ Ильдар Маратович		19.09.1994	Кырыс Уксы	Челябинск	99	84	183	4	31	9	19	
4	АБДРАФИКОВ Тагир Надирович		16.10.1988	Кырыс Уксы	Челябинск	119	80	199	3	48	20	15	
5	САДЫКОВ Ильнур Галиевич	MC	10.03.1974	ТФСЛ	XMAO	114	92	206	2	26			
6	БАЙСУРИН Рустам Насимьянович		28.12.1988	Кырыс Уксы	Челябинск	100	79	179	5	25			
7	БЕЛИКОВ Максим Олегович		12.03.1980	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	88	66	154	6	17			
	Арбалет мужчины	_											
1	КУЦ Владимир Фёдорович	МСМК	10.06.1952	СО Евразия	Екатеринбург	176	201	377	1				